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SpaPackagesforthespecialWomaninyourlife
" I want it all"
Spa Manicure, spa pedicure, ion detox, pariffin dip, massage, customized

facial, make up, hair cut, style, and lunch on us.

Approximately 6 hours

Cut & shampoo*
Children cuts (under 10 years old)
Shampoo and finish *
Special occasion or long hair updos*
Debonair aromascalp massage
Perms (style not included)*

Relaxer*

Partials
Color*

180.00

Ion Detox
Salt glow

Ear candling (per candle)Spa

Reflexology (20 minutes)Full

Body Massage (1 hour)

Deep tissuePartial

Massage (30 minutes)Chair

massage (per minute)

15.00

10.00

13.00

30.00

10.00

35.00

35.00

consultation

35.00

consultation

40.00

40.00

12.00

"Most of it"
Spa manicure, spa pedicure, ion detox, partial massage, mini facial, make up,
shampoo, blow dry, style, and snack.
Approximately 4 hoursWaxon,Waxoff

Multi-color
Hi-lite or low-lite*
Virgin Bleach* (toner extra)

Wig consultation
Private consultation and fitting at

Debonair Day Spa or at your home upon request.

Women
"Teaser"
Spa manicure, spa pedicure, and massage.
Approximately 3 hours

100.00

160.00

SkinCare

8.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
18.00
38.00
25.00

Brow, lip or chin (each)

Full face
Arms

Underarms

Bikini area

Full leg

Half Leg

Men

"Bride To Be" or "Prom Princess"
Spa French manicure, spa pedicure, 1 hour massage,
1 month tanning, hair updo, make up application.

Customized facial (extractions extra)
Mini facial

Eye treatment
Microdermabrasion (mini facial included)

Collagen face lift (mini facial included)

Makeup application

Foot massage during facial mask

Remember us for your bachelorette party,

showers, or private parties.

8.00
35.00
50.00

140.00

Brow shape
Back or Chest
Swimmers leg
Body builders (total body including arms)

40.00

33.00

8.00

48.00

48.00

15.00
10.00

Bridal packages are also available for the bridal party.

Cut
Detailing (facial hair trim)

"Total Overhaul" 185.00

NailCare

SpaPackagesforthespecialManinyourlife
Men's Coloring
Nail care tune-up (manicure)

Feet Re-alignment (pedicure)

Flushing your radiator (facial extractions extra)

Rebuild your motor (1 hour massage)

Deep tissue
Adjust your carburetor (30 minute massage)

Chair massage (per minute)

Oil change (shampoo, cut, and Debonair aroma

scalp massage)

your radiator, oil change, and lunch on us.
Approximately 5 hours

Spa pedicure

Spa manicure

* French manicure (additional)

Pariffin dip

Polish change
Jr. Miss manicure
Shellac nails
Gel Nails

Artificial nail removal starts at

Natural nail repair (per nail)

135.00"5000 mile check-up"
Rebuild your motor, oil change, audio re-wire, and interior detailing.
Approximately 3 hours

13.00

5.00

25.00

15.00

25.00

35.00

45.00

5.00

30.00

1.00

20.00

32.00
Audio re-wire (ear candling)*

85.00

30.00

20.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

35.00

25.00

10.00

5.00

"Maintenance Plan"
Oil change and adjust your carburetor, and interior detailing.
Approximately 1 hour.Tanning

100 minutes

200 minutes

300 minutes

400 minutes

100.00

19.95

37.00

48.00

61.00

"Groom To Be"
Spa manicure, spa pedicure, 1 hour massage.

Check our tanning specials throughout the year.

Men’s Care



DebonairDaySpa
Take a Walk on the Wild Side

For an explanation of our services, see our
webpage at www.debonairdayspa.com.

Top10reasonsforgiftsofSpaPackages

10. New Baby
9. Wedding / Shower
8. Graduation

7. Secretaries Day
6. Mother's / Father's Day
5. Valentines Day
4. Anniversary
3. Christmas

2. Birthdays
1. Just Because “I Love You”

Customized Gift Certificates Available
VISA, MASTERCARD, and DISCOVER cards

are now accepted for your convenience.

City Services at Affordable Prices

A full service salon and spa, a step above the rest.* Prices starting at
** Tax not included

* * * All prices subject to change
208 Cedar Street, Schleswig, IA 712.676.3315 www.debonairdayspa.com


