## Hair Care ala carte

Cut & shampoo*	15.00
Children cuts (under 10 years old)	10.00
Shampoo and finish *	13.00
Special occasion or long hair updos*	30.00
Debonair aromascalp massage	10.00
Perms (style not included)*	35.00
Relaxer*	35.00
Partials	consultation
Color*	35.00
Multi-color	consultation
Hi-lite or low-lite*	40.00
Virgin Bleach* (toner extra)	40.00
Wig consultation	12.00
Private consultation and fitting at	

## Skin Care

Debonair Day Spa or at your home upon request.

Customized facial (extractions extra)	40.00
Mini facial	33.00
Eye treatment	8.00
Microdermabrasion (mini facial included)	48.00
Collagen face lift (mini facial included)	48.00
Makeup application	15.00
Foot massage during facial mask	10.00

## Nal Care

Spa pedicure	30.00
Spa manicure	20.00
* French manicure	(additional) 5.00
Pariffin dip	8.00
Polish change	8.00
Jr. Miss manicure	10.00
Shellac nails	35.00
Gel Nails	25.00
Artificial nail removal	starts at 10.00
Natural nail repair (per nail)	5.00

Bodu are	
Ion Detox	35.00
Salt glow	50.00
Ear candling (per candle) Spa	8.00
Reflexology (20 minutes) Full	20.00
Body Massage (1 hour)	50.00
Deep tissue Partial	5.00
Massage (30 minutes)Chair	30.00
massage (per minute)	1.00

# Waxon, Waxoff

	VVCILI	
Brow, lip or chin (each)		8.00
Full face		25.00
Arms		15.00
Underarms		15.00
Bikini area		18.00
Full leg		38.00
Half Leg		25.00
Tidii Leg		
	Men	

<b>√b</b> n	
Brow shape	8.00
Back or Chest	35.00
Swimmers leg	50.00
Body builders (total body including arms)	140.00

### Men's Care

Cut Data Illia a sa	13.00
Detailing (facial hair trim)	5.00
Men's Coloring	25.00
Nail care tune-up (manicure)	15.00
Feet Re-alignment (pedicure)	25.00
Flushing your radiator (facial extractions extra)	35.00
Rebuild your motor (1 hour massage)	45.00
Deep tissue	5.00
Adjust your carburetor (30 minute massage)	30.00
Chair massage (per minute)	1.00
Oil change (shampoo, cut, and Debonair aroma	20.00
Audio re-wire (ear candling)*	32.00
100 minutes anning	
100 minutes	19.95
200 minutes	37.00
300 minutes	48.00

Check our tanning specials throughout the year.

61.00

400 minutes

# Spa Packages for the special Woman in your life

"I want it all"  Spa Manicure, spa pedicure, ion detox, pariffin dip, massage, customized facial, make up, hair cut, style, and lunch on us. Approximately 6 hours  "Most of it"  Spa manicure, spa pedicure, ion detox, partial massage, mini facial, make up, shampoo, blow dry, style, and snack. Approximately 4 hours  "Teaser"  Spa manicure, spa pedicure, and massage. Approximately 3 hours  "Bride To Be" or "Prom Princess"  Spa French manicure, spa pedicure, 1 hour massage, 1 month tanning, hair updo, make up application.	Jpa i ackages for the special vyoman in you	arimo
Spa manicure, spa pedicure, ion detox, partial massage, mini facial, make up, shampoo, blow dry, style, and snack.  Approximately 4 hours  "Teaser"  Spa manicure, spa pedicure, and massage.  Approximately 3 hours  "Bride To Be" or "Prom Princess"  Spa French manicure, spa pedicure, 1 hour massage,	facial, make up, hair cut, style, and lunch on us.	220.00
Spa manicure, spa pedicure, and massage. Approximately 3 hours  "Bride To Be" or "Prom Princess"  Spa French manicure, spa pedicure, 1 hour massage,  160.00	Spa manicure, spa pedicure, ion detox, partial massage, mini facial, make up, shampoo, blow dry, style, and snack.	180.00
Spa French manicure, spa pedicure, 1 hour massage,	Spa manicure, spa pedicure, and massage.	100.00
	Spa French manicure, spa pedicure, 1 hour massage,	160.00

# Remember us for your bachelorette party, showers, or private parties.

Bridal packages are also available for the bridal party.

## Spa Packages for the special Manin your life

Opa racidageo for the opeciar y farminger	4; III C
"Total Overhaul" Rebuild your motor, nail tune-up, ion detox, feet re-alignment, flushing your radiator, oil change, and lunch on us. Approximately 5 hours	185.00
"5000 mile check-up" Rebuild your motor, oil change, audio re-wire, and interior detailing. Approximately 3 hours	135.00
"Maintenance Plan" Oil change and adjust your carburetor, and interior detailing. Approximately 1 hour.	85.00
"Groom To Be" Spa manicure, spa pedicure, 1 hour massage.	100.00

## For an explanation of our services, see our webpage at www.debonairdayspa.com.

# Debonair Day C

Take a Walk on the Wild Side

# Top 10 reasons for gifts of Spa Packages

- 10. New Baby
- 9. Wedding / Shower
- Graduation
- Secretaries Day
- Mother's / Father's Day
- Valentines Day
- Anniversary
- Christmas
- 2. Birthdays
- Just Because "I Love You"

#### City Services at Affordable Prices

A full service salon and spa, a step above the rest.